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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camille Hymes621
Ohana

9.200 8.600 9.0009.300 36.100
1T 2 2 9 1 

1 

Erielle De La Cruz614
GymStars

9.100 8.475 9.3508.900 35.825
5 3 7 2 2 

2 

Makayla Vining619
Gymtowne

9.175 8.325 9.2509.000 35.750
3 4 6 4 3 

3 

Janessa Osorio630
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.625 9.2008.625 35.650
1T 1 8T 5T 4 

4 

Samantha Allen633
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.150 9.2009.100 35.600
4 5 4 5T 5 

5 

Emma Cilley629
Santa Rosa

8.925 7.900 9.3009.400 35.525
6 6 1 3 6 

6 

Midori Ogino609
Auburn

8.475 7.200 9.5259.075 34.275
8 9 5 1 7 

7 

Maddie Melvin632
Santa Rosa

8.275 7.825 8.7759.200 34.075
10 8 3 10 8 

8 

Delaney Temple623
Rohnert Park

8.575 7.850 9.1508.175 33.750
7 7 10 7 9 

9 

Zoe Kalem620
Gymtowne

8.350 7.100 9.1008.625 33.175
9 10 8T 8 10 

10 
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